
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-10Rhys	to	New	Jersey txn_a8HzqAw -$150.00 -$150.00
2025-03-11TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_JxHG4AR $20,000.00 $19,850.00
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	COLUMBUS txn_evHJvpy -$811.51 $19,038.49
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CARY txn_78Ho7zk -$421.04 $18,617.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	RTP txn_vgHngGV -$650.00 $17,967.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SEATTLE txn_yXHBXaK -$500.00 $17,467.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAN	JOSE txn_XGHmN55 -$500.00 $16,967.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	ANANTNAG txn_V0HZWyO -$1,155.00 $15,812.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	GIZA txn_mAHpLxp -$800.00 $15,012.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_2zHlGYO -$225.00 $14,787.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BOSTON txn_0eHQgO5 -$210.00 $14,577.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	HAMILTON txn_a8HzqxV -$700.00 $13,877.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	LONDON txn_AWHmGEy -$500.00 $13,377.45
2025-03-11TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CLIFTON	PARK txn_0eHQgQB -$250.00 $13,127.45
2025-03-12Scrapyard	Lisbon	Launchpad	Grant txn_PVHNWNy -$300.00 $12,827.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VANITY txn_WBH5L50 -$2,000.00 $10,827.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VICTORIA txn_AWHmGVn -$570.00 $10,257.45

2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAUGUS txn_EyHYgwY -$520.00 $9,737.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SHARJAH txn_yXHBdYY -$175.00 $9,562.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	PATNA txn_QmHzYBd -$600.00 $8,962.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BANGKOK txn_XGHmNPA -$1,500.00 $7,462.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CASABLANCA txn_V0HZWvK -$1,260.00 $6,202.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	TAIPEI txn_mAHpLWg -$2,500.00 $3,702.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY txn_2zHlGem -$500.00 $3,202.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	GIZA txn_0eHQgNE -$1,200.00 $2,002.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_LgHGa4e $15,000.00 $17,002.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	DELHI txn_a8Hzqvx -$1,548.00 $15,454.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CAMBRIDGE txn_GkH8MeW -$1,000.00 $14,454.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CHICAGO txn_R2Ha0ra -$907.00 $13,547.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	HYDERABAD txn_evHJAyo -$449.00 $13,098.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAN	DIEGO txn_brHXVnZ -$468.00 $12,630.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BUSAN txn_zVH26Ma -$300.00 $12,330.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	WINNIPEG txn_lZHP4ev -$150.00 $12,180.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BARRANQUILLA txn_d7HrL9E -$60.00 $12,120.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BARRANQUILLA txn_5wHVz5y -$60.00 $12,060.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	COLUMBUS txn_YRH0MmY -$48.00 $12,012.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CARY txn_JxHGnKr -$48.00 $11,964.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SEATTLE txn_xQH4xL6 -$48.00 $11,916.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	RTP txn_9KHgO09 -$48.00 $11,868.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	AURORA txn_NQHE5dY -$48.00 $11,820.45
2025-03-12Surprise	 txn_QmHzYl2 -$72.00 $11,748.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_XGHmNXY -$48.00 $11,700.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAN	JOSE txn_V0HZWJY -$48.00 $11,652.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BENGALURU txn_mAHpL9R -$72.00 $11,580.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VANCOUVER txn_2zHlGdo -$48.00 $11,532.45



2025-03-12Confidential	Grant		(1/2) txn_oyH0qQy -$48.00 $11,484.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY txn_4dHMz2z -$1,006.00 $10,478.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BOSTON txn_MNHeQny -$1,000.00 $9,478.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NEW	JERSEY txn_BZHGEpM -$425.00 $9,053.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BENGALURU txn_oyH0qgJ -$1,040.00 $8,013.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	KUWAIT txn_GkH8MaG -$514.00 $7,499.45
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	ALEXANDRIA txn_nEH678Q -$1,966.40 $5,533.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	OTTAWA txn_OXHmAvX -$72.00 $5,461.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CLIFTON	PARK txn_5wHVz6d -$48.00 $5,413.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VICTORIA txn_kWH650Y -$48.00 $5,365.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_YRH0MAb -$96.00 $5,269.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	WINNIPEG txn_JxHGnWO -$70.00 $5,199.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	PHOENIX txn_9KHgOKR -$24.00 $5,175.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	LONDON txn_gnHr4LK -$48.00 $5,127.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BOSTON txn_NQHE5ep -$72.00 $5,055.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	FRISCO txn_QmHzY0b -$48.00 $5,007.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAUGUS txn_XGHmNq0 -$48.00 $4,959.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BANGKOK txn_V0HZW49 -$48.00 $4,911.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NEW	JERSEY txn_mAHpL8o -$48.00 $4,863.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	HAMILTON txn_2zHlG88 -$72.00 $4,791.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NOVI txn_4dHMzga -$24.00 $4,767.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	HYDERABAD txn_MNHeQmV -$72.00 $4,695.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CHICAGO txn_BZHGEKY -$48.00 $4,647.05
2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	ALBUQUERQUE txn_LgHGa9v -$24.00 $4,623.05

2025-03-12TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION
TO	SCRAPYARD	BUSAN txn_V0HZWeq -$48.00 $4,575.05

2025-03-12TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CAMBRIDGE txn_mAHpL5m -$80.00 $4,495.05
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_kWH65Ly -$409.25 $4,085.80
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_YRH0M47 -$1,259.22 $2,826.58
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	OTTAWA txn_JxHGnaZ -$1,800.00 $1,026.58
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	AURORA txn_xQH4xZR -$120.00 $906.58
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	JAIPUR txn_9KHgOWx -$540.00 $366.58
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BRISTOL txn_K9H4GMp -$248.00 $118.58
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	PHOENIX txn_NQHE5YP -$200.00 -$81.42
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	ALEXANDRIA txn_2zHlGpg -$320.00 -$401.42
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	MUSHA txn_MNHeQLw -$2,500.00 -$2,901.42
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	RWAMAGANA txn_BZHGELe -$1,909.49 -$4,810.91
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	LUCKNOW txn_p5H6znv -$550.00 -$5,360.91
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	LUCKNOW txn_OXHmAe5 -$229.00 -$5,589.91
2025-03-13Confidential	Grant		(2/2) txn_R2Ha0QB -$40.00 -$5,629.91
2025-03-13TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CLUJ-NAPOCA txn_evHJAvz -$267.50 -$5,897.41
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	TORONTO txn_zVH2660 -$1,840.20 -$7,737.61
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	TORONTO txn_AWHmGGL -$156.97 -$7,894.58
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	FRISCO txn_MNHeQy4 -$303.00 -$8,197.58
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	AUCKLAND txn_2zHlWve -$307.00 -$8,504.58
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	METRO	MANILA txn_zVH2WyL -$1,250.00 -$9,754.58
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NYAGATARE txn_R2HaXkR -$720.00 -$10,474.58
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_rYHX5x7 -$2,136.96 -$12,611.54
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	YAOUNDE txn_mAHpk98 -$300.00 -$12,911.54
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	TORONTO txn_2zHlWdn -$1.50 -$12,913.04
2025-03-14TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CLUJ-NAPOCA txn_xQH4zKM -$300.00 -$13,213.04
2025-03-15TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_mAHpkoa -$591.48 -$13,804.52
2025-03-15TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_R2HaX7A $409.25 -$13,395.27
2025-03-15TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SYDNEY txn_WBH5yol -$591.48 -$13,986.75
2025-03-15TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VANCOUVER txn_EyHYpr7 -$675.00 -$14,661.75
2025-03-15TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	JAIPUR txn_0eHQwGk -$1,080.00 -$15,741.75
2025-03-15TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	TORONTO txn_66HyXmd -$177.56 -$15,919.31
2025-03-15TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	KATHMANDU txn_8rH4plp -$806.75 -$16,726.06
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_78HoK80 -$241.85 -$16,967.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CALGARY txn_lZHPyYa -$460.00 -$17,427.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_78HoKea $1,400.00 -$16,027.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY txn_nEH6xA2 -$1,400.00 -$17,427.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	COUNTERSPELL	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_AWHm4OY -$1,400.00 -$18,827.91



2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VANITY txn_JxHGJLe -$250.00 -$19,077.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NEW	JERSEY txn_lZHPmAR -$40.00 -$19,117.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_d7Hr05N -$400.00 -$19,517.91
2025-03-16TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	DELHI txn_evHJKP2 $639.48 -$18,878.43
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAUGUS txn_JxHGJ9g -$150.00 -$19,028.43
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SAUGUS txn_0eHQL09 -$371.88 -$19,400.31
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	AUCKLAND txn_lZHPmRY -$80.00 -$19,480.31
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	OTTAWA txn_d7Hr0oO -$180.00 -$19,660.31
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NEW	JERSEY txn_wNH2ywl -$5.00 -$19,665.31
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	WINNIPEG txn_66Hyar9 -$80.00 -$19,745.31
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CAMBRIDGE txn_8rH4mM6 -$90.00 -$19,835.31
2025-03-16TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	PHOENIX txn_mAHpGP5 -$20.00 -$19,855.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VANCOUVER txn_K9H4nr9 -$115.00 -$19,970.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY txn_78HoeOO -$91.00 -$20,061.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY txn_BZHGMJP -$5.00 -$20,066.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	AUCKLAND txn_vgHn2BV -$20.00 -$20,086.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SRINAGAR txn_2zHl5dO -$80.00 -$20,166.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SHARJAH txn_brHX5lg -$100.00 -$20,266.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SRINAGAR txn_zVH2Erv -$30.00 -$20,296.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CASABLANCA txn_R2HaOGQ -$60.00 -$20,356.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	BENGALURU txn_2zHl5ZQ -$100.00 -$20,456.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CARY txn_66HyaWk -$100.00 -$20,556.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	CARY txn_WBH5kMe -$100.00 -$20,656.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	SILICON	VALLEY txn_evHJKrr -$5.00 -$20,661.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	HAMILTON txn_zVH2Elz -$20.00 -$20,681.31
2025-03-17TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	RTP txn_lZHPmlX -$15.00 -$20,696.31
2025-03-18TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_AWHmON4 $1,102.57 -$19,593.74
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_9KHgOdP -$347.42 -$19,941.16
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_gnHr4BM -$562.46 -$20,503.62
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_QmHzYOw -$316.34 -$20,819.96
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_NQHE5OK -$295.38 -$21,115.34
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_mAHpLap -$314.01 -$21,429.35
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_2zHlGkO -$276.78 -$21,706.13
2025-03-18CHECK	TO	MINUTEMAN	PRESS txn_oyH0q5K -$368.35 -$22,074.48
2025-03-22TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_QmHzw9Z -$1,102.57 -$23,177.05
2025-03-23TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	SRINAGAR txn_a8HzkW6 $3.03 -$23,174.02
2025-03-26TRANSFER	FROM	SCRAPYARD	NOVA txn_rYHPdOa $241.85 -$22,932.17
2025-03-31TRANSFER	TO	SCRAPYARD	VANCOUVER txn_2zHOkyJ -$45.00 -$22,977.17

WITHDRAWN:	$61,773.35.	DEPOSITED:	$38,796.18. -$22,977.17

Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


